Example Order: CGI 12BFC P
Fixture
CGI12
Mounting
FC - Flexible Cable
RS - Rigid Stem*
13-1/4"
2-3/4"
8-3/4"
Flexible Cable Mount
Finish
B - Black Housing/
Black Cord
P - White Housing/
White Cord
S - Silver Housing/
Black Cord
*Rigid Stem sold separately, does not include aircraft cable. See selection at right.
Specifications/Features
Fixture
Add a splash of color with these decorative pendants.
Designed for retail and commercial applications.
Installation options include cable or stem mono-point ceiling canopies.
Suspension options include 120" field adjustable flexible cable with
aircraft cable supports or various rigid stem lengths (sold separately).
Rigid Stem does not include aircraft cable. Maximum allowable stem
length is 10 feet.
Frosted glass lens encloses the bottom of the fixture to reduce glare.
Optional frosted acrylic lens available for food service environments.
Lamp
(1) 150W A21, E26 Medium Base, 120V operation.
Warranty
This fixture is covered by ConTech’s one (1) year full replacement
guarantee after date of purchase.
Listing
CSA Certified to UL Standards. Suitable for damp locations.
Catalog No.
Type
Project
www.contechlighting.com1-847-559-5500 All specifications subject to change without notice.RecyclePlease
Ordering Information
CGI12
12" Incandescent Stemlight with Acrylic, Aluminum or Glass Shade
Shade
A - Acrylic
AL - Aluminum
AM - Amber Glass
B - Blue Glass
R - Red Glass
W - White Glass
Accessories
Rigid Stem Lengths for “RS” Mount Only
10 Ft. Maximum Allowable Stem Length
  6" STEM(A)-(B,P,S)
12" STEM(A)-(B,P,S)
18" STEM(A)-(B,P,S)
24" STEM(A)-(B,P,S)
30" STEM(A)-(B,P,S)
36" STEM(A)-(B,P,S)
48" STEM(A)-(B,P,S)
COUPLING-(B,P,S) - External Coupling for
Connecting Stems
CG12FAL - Frosted Acrylic Lens
CGI12AFCB
clyman
Highlight
clyman
Highlight
clyman
Highlight
clyman
Highlight
clyman
Highlight